
Mid-large market sales map

Michelle Morey
Head of Mid-Large Segment
617-572-9610
Michelle_Morey@jhancock.com

Dan Toohill
National Mid-Large Sales Director
617-663-4655
dtoohill@jhancock.com
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Associate Director 
Pacific

Regional Vice President 
Central

Regional Vice President 
Midwest

Regional Vice President 
Southeast

Regional Vice President 
Northeast

Tom Pease
857-413-7757
tpease@jhancock.com

Shannon Knapp 
940-390-1046
sknapp@jhancock.com

Dan Dodillet
630-215-4754
ddodillet@jhancock.com

Jarrett Berry
404-754-7144
jberry@jhancock.com

Dan Fratalia
978-265-7295
dfratalia@jhancock.com

Associate Director Associate Director Associate Director Associate Director

Jeffrey Farnell 
781-619-2141
jfarnell@jhancock.com

Polly Brooks
617-320-3540 
pbrooks@jhancock.com

Kevin Kizik
781-742-3370
kkizik@jhancock.com

John Kurtak
781-619-2615
jkurtak@jhancock.com

mailto:dtoohill%40jhancock.com?subject=
mailto:tpease%40jhancock.com?subject=
mailto:sknapp%40jhancock.com?subject=
mailto:ddodillet%40jhancock.com?subject=
mailto:jberry%40jhancock.com?subject=
mailto:dfratalia%40jhancock.com?subject=
mailto:jfarnell%40jhancock.com?subject=
mailto:pbrooks%40jhancock.com?subject=
mailto:kkizik%40jhancock.com?subject=
mailto:jkurtak%40jhancock.com?subject=


Manulife, Manulife Retirement, Stylized M Design, and Manulife Retirement & Stylized M Design are trademarks of The Manufacturers Life Insurance Company, and John Hancock and the Stylized John Hancock 
Design are trademarks of John Hancock Life Insurance Company (U.S.A.). Each are used by it and by its affiliates under license. 

John Hancock Retirement Plan Services LLC provides administrative and/or recordkeeping services to sponsors or administrators of retirement plans as well as a platform of investment alternatives 
that is made available without regard to the individualized needs of any plan through an open-architecture platform. John Hancock Trust Company LLC provides trust and custodial services to such plans. 
Unless otherwise specifically stated in writing, John Hancock Retirement Plan Services LLC does not, and is not undertaking to, provide impartial investment advice or give advice in a fiduciary capacity.

NOT FDIC INSURED. MAY LOSE VALUE. NOT BANK GUARANTEED.

© 2025 Manulife John Hancock Retirement..
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